
Open Meeting And Welcome

Roll Call

Approval Of Agenda

Approval Of April 27, 2021 Regular Meeting Minutes

4 PC MINUTES 04272021 DRAFT.PDF

Open To The Public

Public Hearings

Planning Case 21-010: City Of Vadnais Heights – City Code 
Amendments

6A PLANNING CASE 21-010.PDF

New Business

Old Business

Reports
A. Council Liaison
B. Planning Commissioners
C. Staff 

Next Regular Meeting: July 27, 2021

Adjourn Meeting

Chairperson

Martin Jokinen 

Commission Members

Linda Bigelbach

Ed Callier
Curt Cooper -  Vice Chair

Evan Cordes

Jerry Moynagh

Joseph Stumph

Terri Dresen - First Alternate 

Katherine Doll Kanne -  Second 

Alternate

City Administrator

 Kevin P. Watson

The City of Vadnais 

Heights

800 East County Road E

Vadnais Heights, MN 55127

Phone: 651-204-6000

             Fax: 651 -204-6100

Regular Meeting of the

Vadnais Heights Planning 

Commission

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 - 7 pm

City Council Chambers

A G E N D A

Watch Meeting Live or Watch 
Replay

1.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

A.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

https://webstreaming.ctv15.org/regionview.php?regionid=100
http://www.cityvadnaisheights.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6718?fileID=5651
http://www.cityvadnaisheights.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6719?fileID=5652
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